
	
	
	
	
	
	
Name:		__________________________________________	
	
Grade:	___________								
	

Events:	
Band	Camp	-		
All-State	Band	Audition	Participation	-	
All	State	Band/Music	Festival	Participant	-	
SCIBA	Honor	Band	Auditions	-	
SCIBA	Honor	Band	Participant	-	
Little	Hawk	Honor	Band	Participant	-	
Drake	Honor	Jazz	Band	Participant-	 	 	 										
Simpson	Honor	Band	Participant	-	
Solo	Ensemble	Contest:	Ensemble	Participant	-	
Solo	Ensemble	Contest:	Solo	participant	-	
	
Volunteer	Work:	
All-State	Half	Day	-		
All-State	Whole	Day	-		
Show/Jazz	Encounter	Friday	Night	-	
Show/Jazz	Encounter	Saturday:	Half	Day	-	
Show/Jazz	Encounter	Saturday:	Full	Day	-	
Helped	the	middle	school	band	program	-	
	
Extra-Curricular:	
Jazz	Band-All	Season:	
Jazz	–	Outstanding	Performer/Solo	Award	
Pep	Band-All	Season:		
	 	 	 	 	
Gave	a	public	performance	outside	of	school	
	
Lessons:	
Perfect	Lesson	Attendance	-	
Take	Private	Lessons	
	
Years	in	Band	–	
	
Did	you	letter	in	band	last	year?				Yes				No	
	

	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

																			
	
	
	
	

100/day	=	500	if	attended	everyday	
150	
200	
100	
150	
50	
50	
50	
100/Ensemble	
150/Solo	
	
	
50	
100	
50	
50	
100	
50	
	
	
500	
50	per	award	(circle	number)		50			100			150			200	
100	per	event	(total	of	4	this	year)	Circle	number	attended		
X	100:				100						200					300					400		
50	per	event	(will	need	program	or	verification	from	person	
in	charge	of	performance)	
	
100/per	semester	
200/per	semester	(Private	lesson	form	turned	in	or		
verification	sent	to	the	band	directors)	
100-400	(100	points	for	each	year	in	HS	band)	
	
TOTAL	POINTS:_______________	
*Subject	to	Band	Director	Verification	

Letter Points 
Indianola HS Band: 2019-20 

 

***1,350 Points Needed to Letter*** 
	


