## Letter Points Indianola HS Band: 2019-20

Name:	<del></del>
Grade:	
Events:	
Band Camp -	100/day = 500 if attended everyday
All-State Band Audition Participation -	150
All State Band/Music Festival Participant -	200
SCIBA Honor Band Auditions -	100
SCIBA Honor Band Participant -	150
Little Hawk Honor Band Participant -	50
Drake Honor Jazz Band Participant-	50
Simpson Honor Band Participant -	50
Solo Ensemble Contest: Ensemble Participant -	100/Ensemble
Solo Ensemble Contest: Solo participant -	150/Solo
Volunteer Work:	
All-State Half Day -	50
All-State Whole Day -	100
Show/Jazz Encounter Friday Night -	50
Show/Jazz Encounter Saturday: Half Day -	50
Show/Jazz Encounter Saturday: Full Day -	100
Helped the middle school band program -	50
Extra-Curricular:	
Jazz Band-All Season:	500
Jazz – Outstanding Performer/Solo Award	50 per award (circle number) 50 100 150 200
Pep Band-All Season:	100 per event (total of 4 this year) Circle number attended X 100: 100 200 300 400
Gave a public performance outside of school	50 per event (will need program or verification from perso in charge of performance)
Lessons:	
Perfect Lesson Attendance -	100/per semester
Take Private Lessons	200/per semester (Private lesson form turned in or
	verification sent to the band directors)
Years in Band –	100-400 (100 points for each year in HS band)
Did you letter in band last year? Yes No	TOTAL POINTS:
	*Subject to Band Director Verification